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AEX 321 Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication (1

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

FMH 00011 ABHINAV BHARTI 42.50 16.00 14.50 30.50 73.00 7.300

2 FMH 0002 ADITHYAAJI 36.00 17.00 13.50 30.50 66.50 6.650

3 FMH 0003 AJAYKUMAR 43.25 18.00 17.00 35.00 78.25 7.825

4 FMH 0004 ARUN KUMAR 41.00 17.00 20.50 37.50 78.50 7.850

5 FMH 0005 AYUSH MATHEW 46.25 18.00 20.00 38.00 84.25 8.425

FMH 00066 BHAVANI C K 16.0045.75 21.00 37.00 82.75 8.275

FMH 00077 BHIMESH MALIPATIL 41.75 15.50 15.50 31.00 72.75 7.275

8 FMH 0008 BRINDANA U J 43.25 16.00 22.00 38.00 81.25 8.125

9 FMH 0009 44.25 16.50 16.50 33.00 77.25 7.725

10 FMH 0010 CHARAN KUMAR M 46.25 14.00 21.00 35.00 81.25 8.125

11 FMH 0011 DSINCHANA 44.25 18.00 23.00 41.00 85.25 8.525

12 FMH 0012 DARSHAN K S 42.50 17.50 21.00 38.50 81.00 8.100

13 FMH 0013 DARSHANA M D 47.25 16.50 18.00 34.50 81.75 8.175

14 FMH 0014 DIVYA H B 47.00 15.50 22.00 37.50 84.50 8.450

15 FMH 0015 DIVYA R 49.25 15.50 22.00 37.50 86.75 8.675

16 FMH 0016 GANGADHAR H R 46.75 14.50 18.50 33.00 79.75 7.975

17 FMH 0017 GOVARDHAN C N 46.75 17.00 22.00 39.00 85.75 8.575

18 FMH 0018 H PHALA 47.00 16.50 20.00 36.50 83.50 8.350

19 FMH 0019 H PAMPANA GOUDA 42.25 17.00 21.50 38.50 80.75 8.075

20 FMH 0021 IMPANA S S 45.50 16.00 21.00 37.00 82.50 8.250

21 FMH 0022 KAVYA PRABHULINGA GUDI 45.50 17.00 20.00 37.00 82.50 8.250

22 FMH 0023 KEERTHI M 48.75 16.50 15.50 32.00 80.75 8.075

LAKSHMIVARDHAN A N23 FMH 0024 44.25 15.50 20.00 35.50 79.75 7.975
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24 FMH 0025 MALISHA S 44.25 17.50 21.50 39.00 83.25 8.325

25 FMH 0026 MANISH 42.50 15.00 17.00 32.00 74.50 7.450

26 FMH 0027 MANISHREEG 46.00 15.50 19.50 35.00 81.00 8.100

27 FMH 0028 MANOJ B E 48.25 18.50 21.50 40.00 88.25 8.825

28 FMH 0029 MEGHANA S 43.75 16.50 20.00 36.50 80.25 8.025

29 FMH 0030 MONIKA 44.50 13.50 19.50 33.00 77.50 7.750

30 FMH 0031 MURALI KRISHNA J K 49.25 17.00 21.50 38.50 87.75 8.775

31 FMH 0032 NALINA H A 46.75 17.50 21.00 38.50 85.25 8.525

32 FMH 0033 NANDAN KUMAR K 41.25 15.00 14.00 29.00 70.25 7.025

33 FMH 0034 NAYANA B L 15.5046.75 23.50 39.00 85.75 8.575

34 FMH 0035 NITHIN K S 19.0048.00 20.00 39.00 87.00 8.700

35 FMH 0036 POOJA R A 43.50 15.00 18.50 33.50 77.00 7.700

36 FMH 0037 PRAGATHI S V 46.75 16.00 20.00 36.00 82.75 8.275

37 FMH 0038 RAJANI N 48.25 16.50 23.00 39.50 87.75 8.775

38 FMH 0039 RAJESH 46.50 16.00 22.00 38.00 84.50 8.450

39 FMH 0040 RANJITHA K L 43.50 17.50 22.00 39.50 83.00 8.300

40 FMH 0041 RATH LA GUNAVANTH 43.50 18.50 22.00 40.50 84.00 8.400

37.0041 FMH 0042 ROHIT KUMAR 47.75 18.50 18.50 84.75 8.475

42 FMH 0043 SAGAR GOWDA K R 47.25 16.50 21.50 38.00 85.25 8.525

SANATH HONNURIENNI 38.75 18.00 15.00 33.00 71.75 7.17543 FMH 0044

SANGEETHA R 42.25 17.50 20.00 37.50 79.75 7.975FMH 004544

FMH 0046 SANIYA 42.50 16.50 18.00 34.50 77.00 7.70045

FMH 0047 SANTHOSH KUMAR H P 49.00 16.50 20.50 37.00 86.00 8.60046

SHAMA CHANDRASEKHAR SANKOLE 43.00 18.00 19.00 37.00 80.00 8.00047 FMH 0048

SHARANU 45.50 15.50 19.00 34.50 80.00 8.00048 FMH 0049

SHUBHASHREE N 45.75 15.50 20.50 36.00 81.75 8.17549 FMH 0050

SIDDANAGOUDA C SONNA 46.50 15.50 18.00 33.50 80.00 8.00050 FMH 0051

SIMRAN SHARFUDDIN MULLA 37.75 14.00 17.50 31.50 69.25 6.92551 FMH 0052

18.50 20.50 39.00 83.75 8.375FMH 0053 SINDHU BA 44.7552

22.00 41.00 86.25 8.625SINDHU SHETTY 45.25 19.0053 FMH 0054

16.00 18.50 34.50 75.50 7.550SNEHAC M 41.0054 FMH 0055

15.00 22.50 37.50 85.50 8.550SONU C A 48.00FMH 005655

14.50 20.50 35.00 78.00 7.800SOUNDARYA S 43.0056 FMH 0057
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57 FMH 0058 SUSHRITHA H R 45.25 17.50 17.00 34.50 79.75 7.975

58 FMH 0059 VAIBHAVI H J 19.0042.25 20.00 39.00 81.25 8.125

59 FMH 0061 VINAYAK KEMPANNA BADAKAR 15.5041.25 19.00 34.50 75.75 7.575

60 FMH 0062 VINOD SHANKAR BADIGER 44.50 16.00 18.50 34.50 79.00 7.900

61 FMH 0063 VISHAL 45.50 16.00 17.50 33.50 79.00 7.900

62 FMH 0064 VISMAYA J K 48.25 17.00 22.00 39.00 87.25 8.725

63 FMH 0065 YASHWANTH KUMAR K L 35.25 16.00 14.00 30.00 65.25 6.525

2 Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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